
DRINKS MENU

ICED COFFEE HOT COFFEE

CAMBODIAN ICED COFFEE

ICED GREEN TEA LATTE

THAI MILK TEA

ICED LEMON TEA

ALL THE ABOVE PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLAR AND SUBJECTED TO 10% VAT 

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.00

ICED LATTÉ

ICED AMERICANO

ICED CHOCOLATÉ

ICED CAPPUCINO

$3.50

$3.00

$3.50

$3.50

HOT LATTÉ

HOT DOUBLE ESPRESSO

HOT AMERICANO

HOT ESPRESSO

$3.50

$2.75

$2.75

$1.75

HOT CAPPUCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT GREEN TEA LATTÉ 

HOT MOCHA

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50

FRAPPE SMOOTHIES

CARAMEL FRAPPE

GREEN TEA FRAPPE

VANILLA FRAPPE

COFFEE FRAPPE

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

CHOCOLATE FRAPPE $4.00

BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIES

COCONUT SMOOTHIES

MANGO SMOOTHIES

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

MOCHA FRAPPE $4.00

ICED MOCHA $3.50

PASSION FRUIT & BANANA
SMOOTHIES 

PASSION FRUIT SMOOTHIES 

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIES 

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00



ITALIAN SODA HOT TEA 

ALL THE ABOVE PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLAR AND SUBJECTED TO 10% VAT 

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

SOFT DRINK
APPLE JUICE

LIME JUICE 

CARROT JUICE 

FRESH COCONUT 

$4.25

$2.50

$3.50

$3.00

ORANGE JUICE $4.50

COKE 

TONIC WATER 

COKE ZERO 

SPRITE

$2.00

$2.00

$2.25

$2.00

SODA WATER $2.00

PINEAPPLE JUICE $3.50

PASSION SODA 

LIME AND MINT SODA 

STRAWBERRY SODA 

BLUE CURACAO SODA 

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

OOLONG TEA 

LIPTON GREEN TEA 

PURE CAMOMILE TEA 

$3.00

$3.50

$2.25

$3.25

GINGER HONEY 

LEMONGRASS

$3.00

$3.50

WATER MELON JUICE $3.50

PASSION FRUIT JUICE $3.00 GINGER ALE $2.25

CHILLED JUICE 

APPLE JUICE 

ORANGE JUICE 

PINEAPPLE JUICE 

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

MINEREAL WATER 

EAU KULEN WATER- 500 ML 

EAU KULEN WATER-1500 ML

$1.50

$3.50



BEER 

ALL THE ABOVE PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLAR AND SUBJECTED TO 10% VAT 

ANGKOR BEER       (CAN) 

ABC BEER                (CAN)

TIGER BEER            (CAN)

HEINEKEN BEER   (CAN)

$2.50

$4.25

$3.00

$3.25

HANUMAN BEER   (CAN)

KRUD BEER             (CAN)

$2.50

$3.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

TEQUILA SUNRISE

BLUE HAWAII

CAIPIRINHA 

PINK LADY 

MAI TAI 

BRASS MONKEY 

CUBA LIBRE 

COSMOPOLITAN 

PASSION MOJITO 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

KHMER MOJITO 

LE KREE FULL LOVE 

LA VÉRANDA TROPICAL 

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

BEAUTIFUL PINK $5.50

SINGAPORE SLING 

DAIQUIRI 

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 

PINA COLADA 

WHISKEY SOUR 

MOJITO 

MARGARITA 

BLUE MARGARITA 

SEX ON THE BEACH 

SPARKLING WATER 

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 

S.PELLEGRINO SPARKLING
MINERAL WATER 

$3.00

$5.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00



 

MARTINI COCKTAILS SHOOTERS COCKTAILS

ALL THE ABOVE PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLAR AND SUBJECTED TO 10% VAT 

APÉRITIE 

CAMPARI

MARTINI ROSSO 

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI EXTRA DRY 

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

PASTIS 45 PRADO $3.00

APPLE MARTINI 

PASSION MARTINI 

BLUE MARTINI 

CLASSIC MARTINI 

B-52 

BLOW JOB

FLAMING DR. PEPPER 

$5.00

$4.50

$5.50

FROZEN COCKTAILS LE KREE MOCKTAILS

FROZEN BLUE MARGARITA 

FROZEN PASSION DAIQUIRI

FROZEN MANGO DAIQUIRI 

FROZEN CLASSIC MARGARITA 

KE KREE RISE 

RAINBOW MOCKTAIL 

BLUE LAGOON 

FROZEN PINEAPPLE DAIQUIRI

COLADA LOVER 

PASSION MOJITO 

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

GLASS



 

  

LIQUEUR 

CHERRY BRANDY 

COINTREAU 

COCONUT LIQUEUR 

BARDINET COCONUT CREAM 

ALL THE ABOVE PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLAR AND SUBJECTED TO 10% VAT 

$3.00

$4.50

$3.00

$3.00

MADORI 

SOUR APPLE 

ORANGE CURACAO 

SAMBUCA (VACCARI) 

$3.50

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

GIN TEQUILA 

GARDON DRY GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

TRANQUERAY 

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

TEQUILA SILVER 

TEQUILA GOLD 

$4.50

$4.50

BAILEY IRISH CREAM 

BOLS COCONUT 

BENEDICTINE D O M 

TRIPLE SEC 

$3.50

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

BOLS LYCHEE 

CACHACA 

$3.50

$4.00

GRAND MARNIER 

KAHUA 

GRENADINE BARDINET 

JAGERMEISTER 

$5.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

LICHI-LI - GIFFARD 

MALIBU RUM 

$3.50

$3.50

 VODKA 

ABSOLUT VODKA 

STOLICHNAYA 

$4.50

$4.50

JACK DANNIELS'S 

HENESSY V S O P 

$5.00

$18.00

JIM BEAM $4.50

 BOURBON WHISKY 

GLASSGLASS

GLASS GLASS

GLASS

GLASS



 SCOTCH WHISKEY  

RUM 

ALL THE ABOVE PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLAR AND SUBJECTED TO 10% VAT 

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABLE 

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS 

BALLANTINES'S FINESTS BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY 

$10.00

$9.00

$5.00

BACARDI GOLD 

BACARDI WHITE 

CACHACA 

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK LABLE $7.50

HOUSE WINE 

THE BEACH HOUSE SOUTH AFRICA SHIRAZ 2018 

SUNNY CLIFF CHARDONNAY 2018 WINE AUSTRALIA $5.00 

   WHITE  WINE 

OXFORD LANDING PINOT GRIGIO SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

SPARKLING WINE 

CUVEE JEAN-LOUIS BLANC DE BLANC $27.00

ANGAS MOSCATO AUSTRALIA $45.00

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS BOTTLE

$23.00

$5.00 $23.00

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

$35.00



ALL THE ABOVE PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US DOLLAR AND SUBJECTED TO 10% VAT 

RED WINE 

CHATEAU DE MERCUES GRAND VIN 

MONTES LIMITED SELECTION CABERNET SUVIGNON

MARQUES DE CASA CONCHA 

PAGO FLORENTION 

BOTTLE

$80.00

$90.00

$45.00

$90.00


